
H
HYDRO MILLING

FNC-H-001

1 MODEL 

2 RATED PRESSURE 

3 FLOW RATE 

4 PUMP SPEED 

5 PLUNGER STROKE 

6 PLUNGER DIAMETER 

7 DIESEL ENGINE POWER 

8 COOLING METHOD 

9 COUPLING TYPE 

10 WATER TANK 

11 WEIGHT 

12 SIZE L x W x H (mm)

3,000kg

3,800 x 1,870 x 1,700 

WATER COOLED

FLEXIBLE COUPLING

400L(SUS304)

EQUIPMENT IMAGE 

PROPERTY EQUIPMENT CARD

EQUIPMENT NAME HYDRO MILLING PUMP

SPECIFICATION 

GYB-5

Made In China

1,000bar (100MPa)

100L/min

366RPM

32mm

225kW

120mm


