

## PROPERTY EQUIPMENT CARD



FNC-H-001

EQUIPMENT NAME		HYDRO MILLING PUMP	
SPECIFICATION			
1	MODEL	GYB-5	
2	RATED PRESSURE	1,000bar (100MPa)	
3	FLOW RATE	100L/min	
4	PUMP SPEED	366RPM	
5	PLUNGER STROKE	120mm	
6	PLUNGER DIAMETER	32mm	Mada la Chia
7	DIESEL ENGINE POWER	225kW	Made In China
8	COOLING METHOD	WATER COOLED	
9	COUPLING TYPE	FLEXIBLE COUPLING	
10	WATER TANK	400L(SUS304)	
11	WEIGHT	3,000kg	
12	SIZE L x W x H (mm)	3,800 x 1,870 x 1,700	

## **EQUIPMENT IMAGE**



